Crestron Electronics, Inc. Alphabetical Product List
MATERIAL #MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP MSRP less 30%
6501780 APAD-B
Wall Mount LCD Controller, Black; For mounting options, see Configuration &
Ordering Guide [Limited Supply]
$500 $350
6501771 APAD-W
Wall Mount LCD Controller, White; For mounting options, see Configuration &
Ordering Guide [Limited Supply]
$500 $350
6504636 C2N-CBD-E-A-S Cameo® Express Keypad, Standard Mount, Almond Smooth $280 $196
6504637 C2N-CBD-E-B-S Cameo® Express Keypad, Standard Mount, Black Smooth $280 $196
6504638 C2N-CBD-E-W-S Cameo® Express Keypad, Standard Mount, White Smooth $280 $196
6504659 C2N-CBD-P-A-S Cameo® Keypad, Standard Mount, Almond Smooth $360 $252
6504661 C2N-CBD-P-A-T Cameo® Keypad, Standard Mount, Almond Textured $360 $252
6504663 C2N-CBD-P-B-S Cameo® Keypad, Standard Mount, Black Smooth $360 $252
6504664 C2N-CBD-P-B-T Cameo® Keypad, Standard Mount, Black Textured $360 $252
6504662 C2N-CBD-P-BRN-S Cameo® Keypad, Standard Mount, Brown Smooth $360 $252
6504665 C2N-CBD-P-DA-S Cameo® Keypad, Standard Mount, Dark Almond Smooth $360 $252
6504666 C2N-CBD-P-DSK-T Cameo® Keypad, Standard Mount, Dusk Textured $360 $252
6504667 C2N-CBD-P-GRY-S Cameo® Keypad, Standard Mount, Gray Smooth $360 $252
6504668 C2N-CBD-P-IVR-S Cameo® Keypad, Standard Mount, Ivory Smooth $360 $252
6504669 C2N-CBD-P-LAT-T Cameo® Keypad, Standard Mount, Latte Textured $360 $252
6504670 C2N-CBD-P-W-S Cameo® Keypad, Standard Mount, White Smooth $360 $252
6504671 C2N-CBD-P-W-T Cameo® Keypad, Standard Mount, White Textured $360 $252
List Price Price List July 11, 2016 Page 1
Crestron Electronics, Inc. Alphabetical Product List
MATERIAL #MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP MSRP less 30%
6504673 C2N-CBF-P-A-T Cameo® Keypad, Flush Mount, Almond Textured $360 $252
6504676 C2N-CBF-P-B-T Cameo® Keypad, Flush Mount, Black Textured $360 $252
6504678 C2N-CBF-P-DSK-T Cameo® Keypad, Flush Mount, Dusk Textured $360 $252
6504681 C2N-CBF-P-LAT-T Cameo® Keypad, Flush Mount, Latte Textured $360 $252
6504683 C2N-CBF-P-W-T Cameo® Keypad, Flush Mount, White Textured $360 $252
6505635 C2N-CBV-P-B-T Cameo® Keypad, Vimar™ Mount, Black Textured $500 $350
6505636 C2N-CBV-P-W-T Cameo® Keypad, Vimar™ Mount, White Textured $500 $350
6503805 C2N-DB12-A-S Decorator Keypad, 12-Buttons, Almond Smooth $260 $182
6503804 C2N-DB12-W-S Decorator Keypad, 12-Buttons, White Smooth $260 $182
6500309 C2N-DB12B Decorator Keypad, 12-Buttons, Black Smooth $260 $182
6503801 C2N-DB6-A-S Decorator Keypad, 6-Buttons, Almond Smooth $260 $182
6503800 C2N-DB6-W-S Decorator Keypad, 6-Buttons, White Smooth $260 $182
6500328 C2N-DB6B Decorator Keypad, 6-Buttons, Black Smooth $260 $182
6503803 C2N-DB8-A-S Decorator Keypad, 8-Buttons, Almond Smooth $260 $182
6503802 C2N-DB8-W-S Decorator Keypad, 8-Buttons, White Smooth $260 $182
6500358 C2N-DB8B Decorator Keypad, 8-Buttons, Black Smooth $260 $182
6503846 C2N-DBF12-A-S Decorator Function Keypad, Almond Smooth $260 $182
6503845 C2N-DBF12-W-S Decorator Function Keypad, White Smooth $260 $182
List Price Price List July 11, 2016 Page 2
Crestron Electronics, Inc. Alphabetical Product List
MATERIAL #MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP MSRP less 30%